
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

22 

087 

155 

85 

7 

76 

98 

61 

20 

18 

189 

77 

54 

92 

44 

444 

63 

10 

85 

34 

21 

#64 

195 

22 

82 

48 

4 

71 

18 

5 

22 

32 

6 

25 

8 

4 

15 

69 

211 

Name 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Nicola NASATO 

Marko BOLKO 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Luigi STOCCO 

Lovro MARKIC 

Stefano CANUTI 

Fabio COLLINO 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Matej COLJA 

Roman STREHAR 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Domen PAVLI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Pajazit ZIBERI 

Franco MILANESE 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Suad FAZLIN 

Richard NEUMANN 

Luca SALINI 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Nicola ANGELI 

Marco PIERATTI 

Davor JUGOVAC 

Nico NORDIO 

Andrej KARDOS 

Luca ALESSIO 

Antonio ZOZZOLI 

Matteo LAZZARETTO 

Nejc JAKOPIN 

Jernej KUHAR 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Nicola DE VALLIER 

Riccardo DE RE 

Darko MILINOVIC 

Nikita DI GALLO 

Clemens WIBMER 

Lazar CABA 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 959 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 YZF 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawsaki Ninja  

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 899 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:31.322 

1:31.327 

1:31.450 

1:32.238 

1:33.317 

1:33.683 

1:33.732 

1:34.645 

1:34.772 

1:35.059 

1:35.153 

1:35.743 

1:35.771 

1:35.945 

1:36.140 

1:36.195 

1:36.275 

1:36.294 

1:37.198 

1:37.289 

1:37.377 

1:37.584 

1:37.707 

1:37.901 

1:37.934 

1:38.257 

1:38.746 

1:38.772 

1:38.806 

1:38.895 

1:38.961 

1:39.034 

1:39.068 

1:39.146 

1:39.375 

1:39.886 

1:39.910 

1:39.910 

1:39.921 

Diff 

0.005 

0.128 

0.916 

1.995 

2.361 

2.410 

3.323 

3.450 

3.737 

3.831 

4.421 

4.449 

4.623 

4.818 

4.873 

4.953 

4.972 

5.876 

5.967 

6.055 

6.262 

6.385 

6.579 

6.612 

6.935 

7.424 

7.450 

7.484 

7.573 

7.639 

7.712 

7.746 

7.824 

8.053 

8.564 

8.588 

8.588 

8.599 

Best Speed 

164,307 

164,298 

164,077 

162,675 

160,794 

160,166 

160,082 

158,538 

158,325 

157,847 

157,691 

156,720 

156,674 

156,390 

156,072 

155,983 

155,854 

155,823 

154,374 

154,229 

154,090 

153,763 

153,569 

153,265 

153,213 

152,710 

151,953 

151,913 

151,861 

151,725 

151,623 

151,512 

151,460 

151,340 

150,992 

150,219 

150,183 

150,183 

150,167 

Class 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

Over 45 

Over 45 

KING 600 

KING 1000 

Over 45 

BMW Cup 

Over 45 

KING 600 

BMW Cup 

BMW Cup 

No race 

Over 45 

KING 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

KING 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

KING 600 

Primera Liebre 1000 

KING 600 

KING 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

KING 1000 

Primera Liebre 1000 

KING 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie 1000 

KING 1000 

SSC Rookie Open 

KING 1000 

No race 

Primera Liebre 1000 

Primera Liebre 600 

Over 45 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

No. 

62 

37 

12 

91 

77 

34 

3 

16 

167 

19 

024 

305 

29 

115 

41 

79 

830 

152 

14 

20 

39 

006 

78 

24 

5 

78 

38 

87 

70 

26 

6 

108 

24 

70 

317 

70 

911 

7 

6 

Name 

Zgjim FAZLIJA 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Raoul CROSATO 

Michael GRASSMAIER 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Andrea BONATO 

Andrea MANERA 

Kristjan JURAK 

Martin WIBMER 

Marco CUDIGNOTO 

Tilen PECELIN 

Robert SARAPKA 

Gaetano MARCHICA 

Stefano BONATO 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

MANTEQUILLA 

Stefano FRANCH 

Alex GUIDUCCI 

Christian BODNAR 

Danijel SMAIC 

Matjaz KALUZA 

Davide BATTAIOTTO 

Rok DOBRAJC 

Fabio DEL NEGRO 

Leon JURCAK 

Luka ZAJC 

Grega IVANSEK 

Enrico BASSO 

Nicolo' D'ESTE 

Roman URSEJ 

Roberto BERTOCCO 

Danijel KULIC 

Matteo ANDRIOLO 

Modesto GHENO 

Agon FAZLIJA 

Roman PRASNIKAR 

Marco BIN 

Nicola CAMPALTO 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR SC57 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Best Tm 

1:40.102 

1:40.127 

1:40.595 

1:40.822 

1:40.877 

1:40.959 

1:41.078 

1:41.178 

1:41.219 

1:41.391 

1:41.460 

1:41.579 

1:41.582 

1:41.674 

1:41.946 

1:42.057 

1:42.215 

1:42.443 

1:42.619 

1:42.772 

1:42.873 

1:42.912 

1:42.930 

1:42.943 

1:43.016 

1:43.341 

1:43.589 

1:43.596 

1:43.644 

1:43.902 

1:44.046 

1:44.349 

1:44.465 

1:44.747 

1:44.762 

1:44.768 

1:44.917 

1:44.962 

1:45.042 

Diff 

8.780 

8.805 

9.273 

9.500 

9.555 

9.637 

9.756 

9.856 

9.897 

10.069 

10.138 

10.257 

10.260 

10.352 

10.624 

10.735 

10.893 

11.121 

11.297 

11.450 

11.551 

11.590 

11.608 

11.621 

11.694 

12.019 

12.267 

12.274 

12.322 

12.580 

12.724 

13.027 

13.143 

13.425 

13.440 

13.446 

13.595 

13.640 

13.720 

Best Speed 

149,895 

149,858 

149,160 

148,825 

148,744 

148,623 

148,448 

148,301 

148,241 

147,989 

147,889 

147,716 

147,711 

147,578 

147,184 

147,024 

146,796 

146,470 

146,219 

146,001 

145,858 

145,802 

145,777 

145,758 

145,655 

145,197 

144,849 

144,840 

144,772 

144,413 

144,213 

143,794 

143,635 

143,248 

143,228 

143,219 

143,016 

142,955 

142,846 

Class 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

KING 1000 

SSC Rookie 600 

Over 45 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

SSC Rookie 1000 

SSC Rookie Open 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 600 

Primera Liebre 600 

KING 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

SSC Rookie Open 

SSC Rookie 600 

Primera Liebre 1000 

Naked 

SSC Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

Primera Liebre 600 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

Naked 
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Pos 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

No. 

25 

21 

30 

8 

69 

73 

611 

28 

85 

900 

36 

8 

60 

8 

12 

27 

85 

004 

33 

136 

95 

14 

002 

46 

41 

386 

1302 

89 

169 

912 

89 

131 

38 

4 

217 

65 

10 

27 

11 

Name 

Andrea FIORETTI 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Andrea CARNIO 

ALADDIN 

Marco BUOSI 

Tiziano GHENO 

Francesco NADALON 

Andrea FRANCESCATO 

Jurgen STAHL 

Anze EBNER 

Ali FATMIR 

Alen BIBEROVIC 

Stefano SANTORO 

Andrej PINTAR 

Benjamin KIRCHNER 

Daniel ARNOLD 

Jens KORSTEN 

Martino DE MARCHI 

Robi KARLIN 

Bruno VARASCHIN 

Ivan PERICA 

Valentino GANASSIN 

Amadeo BISETTO 

Alex BOATO 

Nikola PRAZETINA 

Julian BAUMERT 

Marko CARIC 

Alexander BERGMANN 

Enrico GAVA 

Mattia BAUSTRERI 

Mattia NICHELE 

Boran RADISAVLJEVIC 

Nejc SRSEN 

Valerio BARRO 

Andreas KÜHR 

Ivano QUERIN 

Mariano NERICI 

Andrea MARCONI 

Wolfgang UNTERLECHNER 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia Tuono 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Ducati 1098 S 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:45.333 

1:45.348 

1:45.361 

1:45.619 

1:45.762 

1:45.782 

1:45.796 

1:45.830 

1:46.491 

1:47.086 

1:47.108 

1:47.264 

1:47.398 

1:47.675 

1:47.995 

1:48.209 

1:48.459 

1:48.827 

1:49.054 

1:49.095 

1:49.236 

1:49.262 

1:49.648 

1:49.744 

1:49.867 

1:50.012 

1:50.277 

1:50.340 

1:50.352 

1:50.369 

1:51.551 

1:51.802 

1:52.323 

1:52.518 

1:53.213 

1:53.615 

1:53.698 

1:54.542 

1:54.902 

Diff 

14.011 

14.026 

14.039 

14.297 

14.440 

14.460 

14.474 

14.508 

15.169 

15.764 

15.786 

15.942 

16.076 

16.353 

16.673 

16.887 

17.137 

17.505 

17.732 

17.773 

17.914 

17.940 

18.326 

18.422 

18.545 

18.690 

18.955 

19.018 

19.030 

19.047 

20.229 

20.480 

21.001 

21.196 

21.891 

22.293 

22.376 

23.220 

23.580 

Best Speed 

142,451 

142,431 

142,413 

142,065 

141,873 

141,846 

141,828 

141,782 

140,902 

140,119 

140,090 

139,887 

139,712 

139,353 

138,940 

138,665 

138,345 

137,878 

137,591 

137,539 

137,361 

137,329 

136,845 

136,725 

136,572 

136,392 

136,065 

135,987 

135,972 

135,951 

134,511 

134,209 

133,586 

133,355 

132,536 

132,067 

131,971 

130,998 

130,588 

Class 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

BMW Cup 

No race 

SSC Rookie Open 

SSC Rookie 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie Open 

SSC Rookie Open 

No race 

No race 

No race 

BMW Cup 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

Over 45 

BMW Cup 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 
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Pos 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

No. 

625 

65 

72 

29 

33 

86 

83 

17 

73 

30 

89 

816 

87 

207 

5 

93 

26 

3 

08 

27 

33 

33 

41 

51 

69 

93 

94 

98 

113 

123 

173 

765 

777 

Name 

Daniele SICCARDI 

Andrea ZANARDO 

Mauro MAGRIN 

Ivica SVIRCIC 

Chiara ANTONELLO 

Monica BADINI 

Luca LAZZARINI 

Gabriele CESTARI 

Gűnther LORENZ 

Robert FRIEDRICH 

Nicola BORTORAN 

Dejan JOVANOV 

Luka BERGLES 

Jakob LORENZ 

Andrej FERJANCIC 

Giacomo NICHELE 

Matteo CORTINOVIS 

Markus LERCHNER 

Henrik WIESE 

Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Enrico BUSATTA 

Andrea DI VORA 

Massimiliano MENEGHINI 

Aleksander KRCAR 

Peter ROHR 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Claudio PONTEL 

Thomas CROSATO 

Sina OGGIAN 

Mile SPASOJEVIC 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Michele GABRIELI 

Dragan KRSTIC 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

MT 10 

Ducati 1198 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki Z900 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

KTM RC 390 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM  SD 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati V4 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Best Tm 

1:55.146 

1:55.670 

1:55.673 

1:55.852 

1:56.058 

1:56.574 

1:57.669 

1:57.671 

1:58.097 

2:00.537 

2:00.813 

2:02.819 

2:03.732 

2:03.850 

2:04.681 

2:23.804 

2:31.021 

Diff 

23.824 

24.348 

24.351 

24.530 

24.736 

25.252 

26.347 

26.349 

26.775 

29.215 

29.491 

31.497 

32.410 

32.528 

33.359 

52.482 

59.699 

Best Speed 

130,311 

129,721 

129,717 

129,517 

129,287 

128,715 

127,517 

127,515 

127,055 

124,483 

124,199 

122,170 

121,269 

121,153 

120,346 

104,342 

99,356 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Class 

No race 

SSC Rookie Open 

No race 

No race 

Lady 

Lady 

SSC Rookie Open 

666 Carbon 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

No race 

SSC Rookie 600 

666 Carbon 600 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

Naked 

Primera Liebre 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

KING 1000 

Primera Liebre 1000 

No race 

KING 1000 

No race 

666 Carbon 1000 

KING 1000 

No race 

No race 

Primera Liebre 1000 

No race 

No race 
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